
2025 Flatwoods Invitational Girls MS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Clay City 00:13:27.68 35

2 Seven Oaks 00:14:56.30 73

3 EGMS 00:14:36.92 81

4 Bloomington Bobcats 00:15:01.05 87

5 Mooresville Christian 00:16:58.17 102

6 Eminence 00:16:28.51 124

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

North Daviess 00:16:35.22 4

Lawrence County Trailblazers 00:22:25.57 4
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2025 Flatwoods Invitational Girls MS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Clay City 00:13:27.68 11 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1847 Hadley Stoetting 00:12:46.17 2

2 3 1850 Mayven Oberholtzer 00:12:51.83 3

3 7 131 Allison Martinez-Morales 00:13:40.06 7

4 8 1849 Maizy Shidler 00:13:42.37 8

5 16 133 Ellie Reeves 00:14:18.00 15

6 18 1851 Chloe Croy 00:14:35.31 (17)

7 26 127 Evie Curtis 00:16:04.81 (24)

2 Seven Oaks 00:14:56.30 5 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 483 Ella McDaniel 00:13:09.34 5

2 6 475 Ryann Belcher 00:13:24.37 6

3 10 484 Vivian Pienkos 00:13:46.64 9

4 22 482 Annabelle McDaniel 00:15:21.62 21

5 44 485 Lacey Pursell 00:18:59.53 32

3 EGMS 00:14:36.92 13 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1848 Amber Magueyal 00:13:50.96 11

2 13 182 Izzy Dunbar 00:13:51.95 12

3 17 194 Ella West 00:14:23.35 16

4 20 184 Jordis Eads 00:14:58.69 19

5 25 191 Kennedy Painter 00:15:59.65 23

6 28 186 Ella Fuller 00:16:16.75 (26)

7 30 189 Piper McCoin 00:16:33.05 (27)

4 Bloomington Bobcats 00:15:01.05 6 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 85 Laila McMasters 00:13:48.58 10

2 14 94 Aasha Srinivasan 00:14:07.95 13

3 15 89 Maddie Murphy 00:14:11.32 14

4 24 88 Katie Murphy 00:15:49.39 22

5 34 80 Hannah Gillquist 00:17:07.98 28

6 47 92 Tristyn Robinson 00:20:54.03 (34)

5 Mooresville Christian 00:16:58.17 5 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1745 Kyla Stephens 00:12:32.63 1

2 4 1746 Ayla Stephens 00:12:53.05 4

3 37 1748 Madelyn King 00:17:31.61 29

4 46 1747 Summer Kent 00:20:53.98 33

5 48 1749 Mackenzie Plank 00:20:59.59 35

6 Eminence 00:16:28.51 5 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 207 Sadie Bieler 00:14:57.77 18

2 21 209 Alexa Saucerman 00:15:02.15 20

3 27 210 Victoria Saucerman 00:16:06.67 25

4 39 212 Nova Watkins 00:17:50.59 30

5 42 211 Addy Walters 00:18:25.37 31
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2025 Flatwoods Invitational Girls MS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1745 Kyla Stephens 7th 00:12:32.63 Mooresville Christian

2 2 1847 Hadley Stoetting 8th 00:12:46.17 Clay City

3 3 1850 Mayven Oberholtzer 8th 00:12:51.83 Clay City

4 4 1746 Ayla Stephens 7th 00:12:53.05 Mooresville Christian

5 5 483 Ella McDaniel 7th 00:13:09.34 Seven Oaks

6 6 475 Ryann Belcher 7th 00:13:24.37 Seven Oaks

7 7 131 Allison Martinez-Morales 5th 00:13:40.06 Clay City

8 8 1849 Maizy Shidler 8th 00:13:42.37 Clay City

9 0 463 Lexie Burton 8th 00:13:45.69 North Daviess

10 9 484 Vivian Pienkos 8th 00:13:46.64 Seven Oaks

11 10 85 Laila McMasters 8th 00:13:48.58 Bloomington Bobcats

12 11 1848 Amber Magueyal 7th 00:13:50.96 EGMS

13 12 182 Izzy Dunbar 7th 00:13:51.95 EGMS

14 13 94 Aasha Srinivasan 7th 00:14:07.95 Bloomington Bobcats

15 14 89 Maddie Murphy 7th 00:14:11.32 Bloomington Bobcats

16 15 133 Ellie Reeves 6th 00:14:18.00 Clay City

17 16 194 Ella West 8th 00:14:23.35 EGMS

18 (17) 1851 Chloe Croy 8th 00:14:35.31 Clay City

19 18 207 Sadie Bieler 8th 00:14:57.77 Eminence

20 19 184 Jordis Eads 8th 00:14:58.69 EGMS

21 20 209 Alexa Saucerman 8th 00:15:02.15 Eminence

22 21 482 Annabelle McDaniel 6th 00:15:21.62 Seven Oaks

23 0 233 Olivia Spoonmore 7th 00:15:42.37 Lawrence County Trailblazers

24 22 88 Katie Murphy 8th 00:15:49.39 Bloomington Bobcats

25 23 191 Kennedy Painter 7th 00:15:59.65 EGMS

26 (24) 127 Evie Curtis 5th 00:16:04.81 Clay City

27 25 210 Victoria Saucerman 7th 00:16:06.67 Eminence

28 (26) 186 Ella Fuller 7th 00:16:16.75 EGMS

29 0 465 Maleigh Resler 5th 00:16:19.53 North Daviess

30 (27) 189 Piper McCoin 8th 00:16:33.05 EGMS

31 0 183 Reese Dunbar 6th 00:16:35.18 EGMS

32 0 190 Bristol Nicholson 6th 00:16:36.25 EGMS

33 0 129 Hallie Huffman 5th 00:16:37.34 Clay City

34 28 80 Hannah Gillquist 8th 00:17:07.98 Bloomington Bobcats

35 0 132 Harmony Nees 5th 00:17:13.74 Clay City

36 0 185 Madi Figg 6th 00:17:15.40 EGMS

37 29 1748 Madelyn King 7th 00:17:31.61 Mooresville Christian

38 0 192 Savannah Raley 7th 00:17:37.29 EGMS

39 30 212 Nova Watkins 7th 00:17:50.59 Eminence

40 0 466 Kaitelynne Spore 6th 00:17:52.27 North Daviess

41 0 464 Ainsley O'Neill 5th 00:18:23.40 North Daviess

42 31 211 Addy Walters 7th 00:18:25.37 Eminence

43 0 187 Katie Huffman 6th 00:18:55.62 EGMS

44 32 485 Lacey Pursell 5th 00:18:59.53 Seven Oaks

45 0 188 Alli Lash 8th 00:20:52.82 EGMS

46 33 1747 Summer Kent 7th 00:20:53.98 Mooresville Christian

47 (34) 92 Tristyn Robinson 7th 00:20:54.03 Bloomington Bobcats

48 35 1749 Mackenzie Plank 7th 00:20:59.59 Mooresville Christian

49 0 231 Maleah Lane 8th 00:21:47.61 Lawrence County Trailblazers

50 0 234 Lucy Stevens 7th 00:22:00.53 Lawrence County Trailblazers

51 0 130 Killee Jefferson 5th 00:22:49.51 Clay City
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2025 Flatwoods Invitational Girls MS

52 0 128 Aubree Duncan 5th 00:22:51.73 Clay City

53 0 228 Jacenda Huntsman 8th 00:30:11.76 Lawrence County Trailblazers
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